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2018 Endymion Table Service Menu

Centerplate

Making It Better To Be There Since 1929

Catering Deadline — Friday, Jan. 26, 2018

Snacks

Caramelized Onion Dip
Served with Potato Chips

Seven Layer Dip
Served with tortilla chip

Cajun Party Mix

Appetizers

Assorted Finger Sandwiches (50 pieces)
Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef

Mini Po-Boys (40 pieces)
Mini Muffaletta Platter (50 pieces)

Vegetable Tray
Served with Garlic Herb Dip

Assorted Cheese and Cracker Platter

Sliced Seasonal Fresh Fruit
Served with Honey Yogurt Dip

Chicken Breast Strip (50 pieces)
Served with BBQ & Honey Mustard Sauce

Breaded Chicken Wings (50 pieces)
Served with Buffalo & Ranch Dip
Natchitoches Meat Pies (50 pieces)

Chilled Beef Tenderloin
Served with Croustades

Dessert
Assorted Cookies (18 pieces)
Brownies (18 pieces)

King Cake- Plain

Inclusive Pricing

$35

$76
$33

$56
$60
$90

$65
$76

$76

578

$80

S78

$175

$40
$42
$40
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2018 Endymion Beverage Menu

Rum (liter)
Bacardi Superior S60
Captain Morgan $62

Bourbon (liter)
Crown Royal $80
Jack Daniels Black S75

Vodka (liter)

Grey Goose $85
Absolut $60
Gin (liter)

Bombay Sapphire $70
Tanqueray $60

Scotch (liter)
J Walker Black $80
Dewars White Label $70

Tequila (liter)

Jose Cuervo $60

Wines (750 ml)

Castillo Banfi, Pinot Grigio S50
Canyon Road, Moscato S35
Sterling Vineyards, Sauvignon Blanc S52
Canyon Road, Chardonnay $35
Walnut Crest “select”, Merlot $36
BV Coastal, Pinot Noir $38

Bonterra, Cabernet Sauvignon S45
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2018 Endymion Beverage Menu

Sparkling Wines (750 ml)

Chandon Brut, Sparkling Wine

Mixers

Orange Juice (15.20z btl)
Cranberry Juice (15.20z2)
Ginger Ale (liter)

Bloody Mary Mix (qt)

Margarita Mix (qt)

Beer (case)
Abita Amber
Miller Lite
Coors Light
Budweiser

Bud Light

Mich Ultra

Dixie

Dixie Light

Misc.

Ice Chest w/ Wheels (each)

Lemons
Limes

Cork Screw

S48

S6
S6
$6
$15
$15

$60
$50
$50
$50
$50

S50
$60

S60

$75

S6

S6

S10
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Ordering Instructions

Catering Deadline — Friday, Jan. 26, 2018
Website: Mbsuperdome.ezplanit.com

Returning Member? (has previously placed orders with us)

Your account login is still active. Please login on http://mbsuperdome.ezplanit.com using your
user name and password and follow instructions below.

If you need assistance retrieving login information, contact Carol Hernandez,
504.558.6278 or via email carol.hernandez@centerplate.com

First time ordering?

1. Select your Event by clicking the date of the event on calendar or from event list then click on Place
Order link.

2. Select your TABLE NUMBER

3. Select Endymion Table Menu.

4. Click on a menu Item to expand and select Add to move to your cart.

5. You may select Calculate Total to view total charges.

6. Select Submit Order when you have completed your order.

7. If this is your first time ordering, you will be prompted to register. Please fill out required fields to
create your account and your User Name & Password. This is done one time only. Please retain your User
Name & Password for future use.

8. Select method of payment, enter credit card information.

9. Review order

10. Enter guest names in the Notes section.

11. After you review, confirm your acceptance of the Catering Policy by checking the box, and then
submit your order.

12. You will receive an email confirming your order was placed. Please check your email to verify your
order was submitted.

13. An itemized copy of your order will be emailed for approval. Please sign and return via fax to
504.587.7939

14. For changes or questions about your order please contact Carol Hernandez at 504.558.6278




